



\$~7

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **FAO(OS) 240/2019, CM APPL. 50958/2019, CM APPL.7755/2021**
& CM APPL. 7931/2021
RAGHBIR SINGH Appellant

Through: Mr. Anil, Advocate

versus

THE STATE (GOVT OF NCT OF DELHI) & ORS Respondents
Through: None

CORAM:
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) MS. SAVITRI (DHJS)

% **ORDER**
26.03.2021

1. PF was returned under office objection. Previous order be complied with by filing fresh PF.
2. Put up on 03.08.2021.

SAVITRI
JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)

MARCH 26, 2021
at

Click here to check corrigendum, if any